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DEPARTMENTWISE &ND GROUPWISE

LIST OF

REGISTERED NSS VOLUNTEERS FOR SESSION

NSS VOLUNTEERS OF DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION (GROUP1)

CONTACT
SL.NO | NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY | NO EMAIL 1D SUBJECT SEMESTER

Education

1 | Keya Ghosh Female 04-07-2003 | OBC-B 9635249253 | keyaghosh7679@gmail.com Honours semester Il
Education

2 | Jhumpa Khan Female 22/11/2003 | OBC-B 7864090616 | jhumpak431l@gmail.com Honours Semester-Ill
Education

3 | Nausin Tabassum Female 22/07/2003 | OBC- A 8240102278 | nausintabassum003@gmail.com Honours semester -lll

Suhrita Education semester -

4 | Bondopadhyay female 23.01.2002 | General 6294580114 | suhritabondopadhyay69@gmail.com | honours Il
Education

5 | Riya Saha Female 06.08.2003 | SC 9433778571 | riya68.saha@gmail.com Honours Semester Il
Education

6 | Riya Pal Female 25/06/2003 | OBC-B 6289647858 | riyapal9102@gmail.com Honours Semester-v
Education

7 | Smriti Bose Female 05-08-2001 | General 9382738574 | smritibose2018@gmail.com Honours Semester-v
Education

8 | Soumili Mondal Female 16/09/2002 | General 9903521500 | soumilimondal803@gmail.com Honours semester -v
Education

9 | Srawosi Chakraborty | Female 14/12/2002 | General 7439434486 | srawosichakraborty@gmail.com Honours Semb5
education

10 | srijani Mazumder female 09/0602002 | general 9433911019 | srijanimazumderl8@gmail.com honours semester 5




NSS VOLUNTEERS OF DEPARTMENT OF SOCIOLOGY (GROUP 2 AND 3)

CONTACT
SL.NO | NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY [ NO EMAIL ID SUBJECT SEMESTER | GROUP
1 | Puja Majumder Female 16/05/2002 | Sc 7439064802 | pujamajumderl65@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester v
2 | Moumita Mondal Femal ;(])-0121 SC 7439070205 | moum50389@gamil.com SOCIOLOGY | semester v
3 | Suchismita Das Female 30.04.2001 | General 6295687139 | suchismitadas959@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester v
Priyam Kumar
4 | Mukherjee Male 22/2/2002 | General 8777582522 | mukherjeepriyam22@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester v
5 | Khushi Bhattacharya Female 14.03.2003 | General 8509707224 | khushi.bhattacharya.014@gmail.com | SOCIOLOGY | semester v
6 | Sunita Mondal Female 15.01.2002 | Sc 8479832191 | sunitamondall501@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester v
7 | Tanuka Nandy Female 07.09.2001 | General 7044713251 | tanukanandy@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester v
8 | Sneha Adhikary Female 14/6/2002 | General 7439867681 | snehaadhikary1406@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester v
9 | kishori Chakraborty female 19.08.2001 | General 8621910265 | cha.kishori@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester v 2
10 | HIRAK DAS MALE 21/07/2002 | SC 7687871871 | hirak21072002@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | Semester-iii
11 | Atrayee Basu Female 04.11.2003 | General 9674146509 | titirl104@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | Semester Il
12 | Jayita Das Female 03.12.2003 | General 9477099482 | jayitadas483@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | Semester Il
13 | Karobi Ghosh Female 29/10/2003 | OBC -B 8697070891 | karobighosh673@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY ﬁlemester
14 | Sreyasi Paul female 17.06.2003 | obc-b 8116443702 | sreyasipaul701l@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester -3
15 | Payel Palit Female 15/05/2003 | General 9903418144 | palitp041@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | semester 3
16 | Pramita Halder Female 19/09/2002 | SC 8100266039 | pramitahalder999@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | Semester 3
17 | Rittika Karmakar Female 24/11/2003 | General 6290447425 | rittikakarmakar2019@gmail.com SOCIOLOGY | Semester 3 3




NSS VOLUNTEERS OF DEPARTMENT OF POLITICAL SC (GROUP 4)

SL CONTACT
NO NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY NO EMAIL 1D SUBJECT SEMESTER
Semester -
1 | Moumita paul Female 18/06/2004 | OBC-B 9674414836 | rikankurmoumita@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC | lll
06-02-
Dipannita Samaddar | Female 2002 General 9123377435 | dipannitasamaddar@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC | Semester:-lll
3 | Soumyaijit Santra Male 15/07/2004 | Scheduled Caste 6291924821 | smjtsantra@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC | Semester-Ill
01-12-
4 | Prerona Das Female 2003 UR 6296148977 | prerona660@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC | Semester-Ill
5 | Saima Khatun Female 27/12/2003 | OBC-A 8443879889 | sk7620957@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC
6 | Sujoy Mondal Male 30/08/2002 | SC 9330126646 | 2002.sujoymondal@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC | Semester-3
7 | Aishwarya Par Female 6291624723 | aishwariyapar02@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC | Semester-Ill
07-09-
8 | Rimpa Mondal Female 2004 SC 9674494417 | mrimpa0104@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC | Sem-3
02-05- Semester -
9 [ SOURAV MAL MALE 2004 SC 9330098843 | souravmal567@gmail.com POLITICAL.SC | 3




NSS VOLUNTEERS OF DEPARTMENT OF SANSKRIT(GROUP 5)

CONTACT
SL.NO | NAME GENDER D.O.B CATEGORY | NO EMAIL ID SUBJECT SEMESTER
1 | Moumita santra | Female 11-1-2004 | General 9330331096 | moumitasantral6@gmail.com | SANSKRIT Semester - ll
2 | Sneha banik Female 9-11-2003 | General 8777409583 | baniksneha460@gmail.com SANSKRIT Semester -lll
3 | payel Dey Female 19/07/2001 | General 9126129686 | payaldeyl37@gmail.com SANSKRIT semester-5
4 | AKASH DUTTA | MALE 01-07-2003 | General 8583838515 | akashdutta41673@gmail.com | SANSKRIT Semester 3
5 | Rantu dutta MALE 09-07-2002 | GENERAL 6289750574 | drantu845@ Gmail.com SANSKRIT semester 3
6 | Riya Sil Female 14/04/2002 | General 8597439599 | riya2000sil@gmail.com SANSKRIT semester-5
Shreyasi
7 | Rakshit Female 09-08-2002 | General 9123083603 | rakshitshreyasi03@gmail.com | SANSKRIT semester 3
SEMESTER
8 | Priyanka saha fimale 12-05-2003 | GENERAL 9330738693 | saha97554@gmail.com SANSKRIT 3




NSS VOLUNTEERS OF DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY AND BENGALI (GROUP 6)

SL CONTACT
NO NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY | NO EMAIL ID SUBJECT | SEMESTER
1 | Trisha Mondal female 16/05/2003 SC 6289309420 | trishamondal1605@gmail.com HISTORY | semester Il
Semester -
2 | Suchan Das Male 29/12/2003 General 7596981366 | suchandas1366@gmail.com HISTORY | Il
Semester -
3 | Anirudra Chakraborty Male 08-02-2002 General 8240704914 | chakrabortyanirudra3@gmail.com | HISTORY | lll
semester -
4 | Ahana Ghosh Female 15/10/2003 General 9748930490 | ahanag2003@gmail.com HISTORY | llI
5 | DOYEL GHOSH Female 04-10-2002 General 6296607297 | doyel410@gmail.com HISTORY [ Semester-5
Anupam Kumar
6 | chandra Male 26 /06 /2003 | OBC-B 8697224229 | anupamchandra7860@gmail.com | BENGALI | semester I
7 | Tamanna Biswas Female 12-10-2003 General 6290364440 | mita.gungun@gmail.com BENGALI | Semester-ll|
semester -
8 | Piu Das Female 08-05-2004 General 9330996257 | puidas901@gmail.com BENGALI | 3
Semester -
9 | Dipika Chowdhury Female 02.01.2003 General 7980385916 | chowdhurydipika40@gmail.com BENGALI [v
10 | Arpita Pal Female 23.07.2004 OBC-b 8910373760 | arpitapall03@gmail.com BENGALI | Semester 3




NSS VOLUNTEERS FROM DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY (GROUP 7)

CONTACT
SL.NO | NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY | NO EMAIL 1D SUBJECT SEMESTER
10-05- Semester -
1 | Sanjana Prasad Female 2002 | General 9674057470 | prasadsanjana493@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | V
2 | Sukanya Adhya Female 14/01/2003 | General 9073751948 | adhyasukanya24@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | semester-v
Semester -
3 | Sneha Mondal Female 23/01/2002 | SC 9163009750 | snehamondal381@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | V
Semester -
4 | Payel Biswas Female 19/01/2003 | sc 6291950837 | Payelbiswas190103@gmail.com | PHILOSOPHY | V
10-07- Semester -
5 | Aparna Pandit Female 2001 | Sc 7439555237 | aparnapandit98@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | V
Tiyasha
6 Cr):akraborty Female 3-4-2002 | General 9123850434 | tiyasha.chak003@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | semester 5
7 | Kabita kundu Female 16/01/2002 | General 7439437099 | kundukabita52@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | semester-V
8 | Sunita Mahato Female 13.08.2002 | SC 9330173120 | sunitamahato9330@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | Semester-V
9 | Srijita Das Female 16/01/2003 | Sc 9163370743 | srijita.das1601@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | sem 5
10 | Banita Debsharma Female 09.03.2002 | General 8100149494 | banita.koyel@gmail.com PHILOSOPHY | Semester -5




NSS VOLUNTEER OF DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS AND B.COM ( GROUP 8)

SL
NO | NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY | CONTACT EMAIL 1D SUBJECT SEMESTER
1 | Sayantani Sarkar Female 25/02/2003 | OBC-B 6291913047 | sayantanisarkar2002@gmail.com [ MATHEMATICS semester -V
03-10-
2 | Sayan Das Male 2001 | SC 9749362026 | snpd55@gmail.com MATHEMATICS Semester -V
Semester -
3 | Priti Roy. Female 20/05/2004 | Sc 9330063523 | pritiroy28195@gmail.com MATHEMATICS [l
TRIDEEP KUMAR
4 | PAL MALE 27/08/2003 | GENERAL 7439271797 | sandipkumarl1958@gmail.com MATHEMATICS semester-I1|
09-11-
5 | ARIF KHAN MALE 2003 | GENERAL 9831942565 | arifkhanpositive6@gmail.com MATHEMATICS semester-3
Semester -
6 | Saptak Mukherjee Male 20/01/2003 | General 8101722185 | mukherjeesaptak40@gmail.com [ MATHEMATICS 11
7 | ATANU DAS MALE 29/08/2003 | SC 8777216914 | das237793@gmail.com MATHEMATICS semester-3
8 | SOMNATH GHOSH | MALE 19/07/2004 | obc-b 9635252337 | somnath9382497002@gmail.com [ MATHEMATICS semester-3
05-06-
9 | SUBRATA DAS MALE 2003 | general 7439402120 | subrara.das.8013@gmail.com MATHEMATICS Semester -5
10-12-
10 | Pradyut Mondal Male 2002 | Sc 9830736646 | Opradyutmondal0O@gmail.com B.COM semester -5




NSS VOLUNTEERS - DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY ( Group 9)

ﬁl(_J NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY | CONTACT NO | EMAIL ID SEMESTER
1 | Tamonash Ghosh Male 15/07/2002 | General 8927649435 | ghoshtamonash133@gmail.com
2 | Provanka Debnath Male 07-07-2003 | OBC-B 9382337917 | provankadebnath@gmail.com Semester - V
3 | Ranit Ghosh Male 06-10-2003 | OBC-B 7585903283 | phoenixron727@gmail.com Semester iii
4 | Afsana khatun female 21.07.2003 | OBCA 9907309614 | afsana.khatun2107 @gmail.com sem-3
5 | Sampat Sen Male 03-10-2003 | General 7044226441 | sampatsen03@gmail.con Semester-ll|
6 | Souvik Chatterjee Male 15/05/2003 | General 9748224721 | souvikchatterjee88605@gmail.com SEMESTER-III
7 | Sauvik Halder Male 24/05/2003 | General 9883990048 | sauvikhalder536@gmail.com Semester-ll|
8 | Ritu sarkar Female 20/02/2003 | General 9430835313 | ritusarkarbth@gmail.com Semester-lll
9 | Avhik Chandra Male 17/07/2003 | General 7605842499 | chandraavhik@gmail.com Semester - I

10 | Anita Mandi female 27/09/2002 | ST 7047458332 | 27anitamandi@gmail.com Semester -3




NSS VOLUNTEERS OF DEPPARTMENT OF ENVSC AND CHEMISTRY (GROUP 10)

SL
NO | NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY | CONTACT NO | EMAIL ID SEMESTER | SUBJECT
Dipta Majhi Female 30/07/2002 | General 9062805229 | diptakbnsm2@gmail.com Semester - Il | ENVS
2 | Sayani Dey Female 10.07.2003 | General 9748525217 | dey39902@gmail.com Semester Il | ENVS
01-12-
3 | Arpan Sen Male 2002 General 9609676810 | arpansen427@gmail.com Semester-|]] | ENVS
03-05-
4 | BIPASHA SAHA | FEMALE | 2004 general 7980941673 | bipashasaha07111999@gmail.com semester 3 ENVS
28-02-
5 | DEBANJAN PAL | MALE 2004 OBC-B 8240591409 | debanjanmath@gmail.com semester 3 ENVS
6 | Saptarshi Sen Male 03.02.2004 | General 9330015306 | saptarshisen958@gmail.com semester 3 ENVS
7 | Swarnali Mondal | Female 24.04.2004 | SC 9832998608 | swarnalimondal209@gmail.com semester 3 CHEMISTRY
8 | Rahul Pal Male 06.06.2004 | General 8697438724 | palrahul060604@gmail.com Semester -3 | CHEMISTRY
9 | Sayan Pal Male 30/12/2003 | General 7501527694 | palsayanl184@gmail.com Semester -3 | CHEMISTRY
07-01-
10 | Aniket Kundu Male 2004 OBC-B 9330316414 | aniketkundul6@gmail.com Semester -3 | CHEMISTRY




NSS VOLUNTEER OF DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH FRENCH ECONOMICS AND GEOGRAPHY (GROUP 11)

CONTACT
SL.NO | NAME GENDER | D.O.B CATEGORY | NO EMAIL 1D SUBJECT SEMESTER
Semester -
1 | Afrin Sultana Female 27.03.2003 OBC- A 9641720644 | sultanaafrin900@gmail.com ENGLISH 3
Semester -
2 | Juinsha Bara Female 24.11.2003 General 7980775040 | juinsha2003@gmail ENGLISH 3
Semester -
3 | Rimpa Sasmal Female 08.07.2004 General 7439638891 | rimpasasmal30@gmail.com ENGLISH 3
Semester -
Raisha Parvin Female 30.10.2002 OBC-A 8697223897 | parvinraisha2@gmail.com ENGLISH 3
5 | Susmita Das female 22/06/2001 | sc 9748521400 | susmitadaslove777@gmail.com | ENGLISH Semester 5
Semester -
6 | Anouskha Rathod Female 06-02-2003 | General 7003441551 | arathod3k@gmail.com FRENCH \
Semester -
Rudrajo Ghosh Male 8-7-2002 | OBC-B 7439441361 | rudrajoghosh@gmail.com ECONOMICS |V
Reshav Modak Male 02-05-2002 | OBC - b 7439444542 | reshavmodak2002@gmail.com GEOGRAPHY | semester - v
04- 09 -
9 | ARUJIT CHAKRABORTY | male 2002 general 8777580431 | 10arijitl0@gmail.com GEOGRAPHY | semester v
10 | Raju Mahapatra Male 19/ 06/2002 | General 9883786097 | Mahapatra raju622@gmail .com GEOGRAPHY | semester - v




